
Summer Tops and Tees 
 

 
      KNIT 

Fingering/Sock wt. 

Este (knited flat)   htps://www.ravelry.com/paterns/library/este 
 
Rock It Tee (V-neck) htps://www.ravelry.com/paterns/library/rock-it-tee 
 
Tegna (botom up)  htps://www.ravelry.com/paterns/library/tegna 
 
Summer Sorrel (Top down)  htps://www.ravelry.com/paterns/library/summer-sorrel 
 
Fantail (top down)   htps://www.ravelry.com/paterns/library/fantail-3 
 
Floatside (sideways knit)  htps://www.ravelry.com/paterns/library/floatside 
 
DK wt. 
  
Derecho (top down)  htps://www.ravelry.com/paterns/library/derecho-2 
 
Dorel (top down)  htps://www.ravelry.com/paterns/library/dorel 
 
Clearwater (knited flat)  htps://www.ravelry.com/paterns/library/clearwater-7 
 
Lysende (sideways knit)  htps://www.ravelry.com/paterns/library/lysende 
 
Andrea’s Tee (top down, lace panel)  htps://www.ravelry.com/paterns/library/andreas-tee 
 
Lakeland (by Heidi Kirrmaier, top down)  htps://www.ravelry.com/paterns/library/lakeland 
 
Tide Pool Baby Doll Tee (top down)  htps://www.ravelry.com/paterns/library/�de-pool-baby-doll-tee 
 
Westerly (top down, v-neck)  htps://www.ravelry.com/paterns/library/westerly 
 
Worsted 
 
Seaborn Tee (botom up)  htps://www.ravelry.com/paterns/library/seaborn-tee 
 
Sedona Shadows (sideways knit)   htps://www.ravelry.com/paterns/library/sedona-shadows 
 
 
      CROCHET 
 
Fingering/Sock wt. 
 
Hawthorne Tee (v-neck)   htps://www.ravelry.com/paterns/library/hawthorne-tee 
 
The Mesita Top   htps://www.ravelry.com/paterns/library/the-mesita-top 
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Summer Tops and Tees 
 

 
Daisy Tee (lace)   htps://www.ravelry.com/paterns/library/daisy-tee-4 
 
DK wt. 
 
Sweet Summer Tee (v-neck)  htps://www.ravelry.com/paterns/library/sweet-summer-tee-2 
 
Box Top (eyelet lace)  htps://www.ravelry.com/paterns/library/box-top-3 
 
Relaxed Ruffle Tee (ruffled sleeves)   htps://www.ravelry.com/paterns/library/relaxed-ruffle-tee 
 
Coboo Top (v-neck by Salena Baca)  htps://www.ravelry.com/paterns/library/coboo-top-2 
 
Summer Haze Tee (lace inset)  htps://www.ravelry.com/paterns/library/summer-haze-tee 
 
White Sand Tee (scoop neck, top down)   htps://www.ravelry.com/paterns/library/white-sand-tee 
 
Mars Tee (top down)   htps://www.ravelry.com/paterns/library/mars-tee 
 
Worsted 
 
Summer�me Tee (two panels)  htps://www.ravelry.com/paterns/library/summer�me-tee-3 
 
Everly t-shirt (v-neck)  htps://www.ravelry.com/paterns/library/everly-t-shirt 
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